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SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Category

1 205100021 ANWESHA DE 96 43.5 69.75 General

2 205100194 SK UMMIUNE HOSSAIN 99 40 69.5 General

3 205100184 TANISHA BANERJEE 89.33 44.5 66.92 General

4 205100087 RUPAYAN DEY 98.33 32 65.17 General

5 205100131 ARITRYA GHOSH 86.33 42.5 64.42 OBC B

6 205100129 SRIJAN HOWLY 86 33 59.5 SC

7 205100135 KRISH SUTRADHAR 78.33 39 58.67 General

8 205100134 SARANYA ROUTH 84.33 30 57.17 General

9 205100085 SWASTIKA MANDAL 75.67 36.5 56.08 General

10 205100014 SAGNIK ADHIKARI 78 34 56 General

11 205100109 SWARNABHO ACHARYA 83 28.5 55.75 General

12 205100096 ABHIPSA DAS 90.67 20.5 55.58 General

13 205100097 SUMAN MAJI 81.67 27.5 54.58 General

14 205100073 SHRESHTHA BHATTACHARYA 79 30 54.5 General

15 205100040 TANUSKA SHAW 84.67 23 53.83 General

16 205100044 ARYA CHAKRABORTY 76.33 28 52.17 General

17 205100123 ARITRA HAZRA 75.33 28.5 51.92 General

18 205100012 ANUBHAB MANDAL 81.33 18 49.67 SC

19 205100157 ANIKET GWALIYA 64.33 34.5 49.42 SC
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20 205100130 SAMPRITI MAJUMDAR 80.33 18 49.17 SC

21 205100033 TURNI MUKHERJEE 78 20 49 General

22 205100052 ARANYA CHAKRABORTY 84 13.5 48.75 General

23 205100136 BABUL PRIYO BAGDI 83.33 13.5 48.42 SC

24 205100089 SOHAM SAMANTA 77.33 19.5 48.42 General

25 205100035 ANKANA MONDAL 81 15 48 SC

26 205100023 SAYAN KUMAR ROY 76.67 19 47.83 SC

27 205100039 ANUSKA MONDAL 75 20 47.5 OBC B

28 205100032 SRIJA RAKSHIT 81.67 12.5 47.08 General

29 205100061 BRISTI BARULY 80.33 13 46.67 SC

30 205100068 SOMDATTA DAS 60.67 29.5 45.08 SC

31 205100090 HARSH BISHWAKARMA 56.67 32.5 44.58 SC

32 205100008 SAMRIDDHI DATTA 76.33 12.5 44.42 General

33 205100042 SAMPURNA DUTTA 72 16 44 OBC B

34 205100013 DIYATRI MONDAL 73.67 12.5 43.08 SC

35 205100082 SRITAMA SARDAR 73.33 12.5 42.92 SC

36 205100009 AYUSH DAS 62.33 17 39.67 SC

37 205100108 PUJA MONDAL 64.67 5.5 35.08 SC
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West Bengal H. S. Council SCSC

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Remarks

1 205100129 SRIJAN HOWLY 86 33 59.5

2 205100012 ANUBHAB MANDAL 81.33 18 49.67

3 205100157 ANIKET GWALIYA 64.33 34.5 49.42

4 205100130 SAMPRITI MAJUMDAR 80.33 18 49.17

5 205100136 BABUL PRIYO BAGDI 83.33 13.5 48.42

6 205100035 ANKANA MONDAL 81 15 48

7 205100023 SAYAN KUMAR ROY 76.67 19 47.83

8 205100061 BRISTI BARULY 80.33 13 46.67

9 205100068 SOMDATTA DAS 60.67 29.5 45.08

10 205100090 HARSH BISHWAKARMA 56.67 32.5 44.58

11 205100013 DIYATRI MONDAL 73.67 12.5 43.08

12 205100082 SRITAMA SARDAR 73.33 12.5 42.92

13 205100009 AYUSH DAS 62.33 17 39.67

14 205100108 PUJA MONDAL 64.67 5.5 35.08
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Other Boards General

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Category

1 205100079 SUBHAYAN CHATTERJEE 85.67 47.5 66.59 General

2 205100075 RAJIRTA MANDAL 75 57.5 66.25 General

3 205100047 ANISH MUKHOPADHYAY 84.33 43.5 63.92 General

4 205100016 SHAMAYITA PAL 89 38 63.5 General

5 205100105 SAMPRIKTA DATTA 84 37 60.5 General

6 205100112 ADITYA DUTTA 84.67 34 59.33 General

7 205100031 RAJANYA ROY 87.67 29.5 58.58 General

8 205100161 TIYASA SAMANTA 77.67 37.5 57.58 General

9 205100116 SWADHA KUMARI 78.33 36 57.17 OBC B-Other
state

10 205100045 ANIMITA GHOSH 84 28 56 General

11 205100193 SWAGATO DAS 79.33 32 55.67 Sports

12 205100056 ANKUR NOWBAGH 78.33 32.5 55.42 SC

13 205100122 SUKANYA SENGUPTA 83.67 25 54.33 General

14 205100030 KOYEL SAHA 89 18.5 53.75 General

15 205100173 JHILAM GHOSH 79.67 27.5 53.58 General

16 205100054 SMRITI BARMAN 80.33 26.5 53.42 SC

17 205100002 ARCHISMAN CHATTERJEE 84 22.5 53.25 General

18 205100081 SHRESTHA CHAKRABORTY 79.33 25 52.17 General

19 205100003 TANISHA KARMAKAR 77.33 27 52.17 OBC B

20 205100041 AHANA BISWAS 82 22 52 General

21 205100071 ADRIJA CHOWDHURY 82.33 21.5 51.92 General

22 205100113 SAIMONTI DAS 81.33 20.5 50.92 General

23 205100005 SHUVALI RAHA 77 22.5 49.75 General

24 205100084 PRIYANKA DAS 80.33 15 47.67 SC

25 205100160 ROSHNI DE SARKAR 75 19.5 47.25 General

26 205100018 KOUSHIKEE KUNDU 75 18 46.5 General

27 205100067 ADHIP LODH 80.33 10.5 45.42 General

28 205100029 PIJUSH SAHA 76.67 12.5 44.58 SC

29 205100147 OINDRILA DAS 70.33 17.5 43.92 SC

30 205100137 ANKITA RAKSHIT 75.33 12 43.67 General

31 205100171 PRIYANJALI SAHA 71.67 14.5 43.08 SC

32 205100103 SREEJANI DATTA 75.33 9.5 42.42 General

33 205100163 SAMOYETA ROY 65.33 15.5 40.42 SC

34 205100049 SAYANTIKA KARMAKAR 68 9.5 38.75 OBC B
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Other Boards SC

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Remarks

1 205100056 ANKUR NOWBAGH 78.33 32.5 55.42

2 205100054 SMRITI BARMAN 80.33 26.5 53.42

3 205100084 PRIYANKA DAS 80.33 15 47.67

4 205100029 PIJUSH SAHA 76.67 12.5 44.58

5 205100147 OINDRILA DAS 70.33 17.5 43.92

6 205100171 PRIYANJALI SAHA 71.67 14.5 43.08

7 205100163 SAMOYETA ROY 65.33 15.5 40.42

Category:- OBC B (Combined)

SL Exam Roll Name
Board
Marks

Test
Marks Score Remarks

1 205100131 ARITRYA GHOSH 86.33 42.5 64.42

2 205100003 TANISHA KARMAKAR 77.33 27 52.17

3 205100039 ANUSKA MONDAL 75 20 47.5

4 205100042 SAMPURNA DUTTA 72 16 44

5 205100049 SAYANTIKA KARMAKAR 68 9.5 38.75
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